Aspirating Smoke Detection
When installing an Aspirating Smoke Detection (ASD) systems in large format
applications like warehouses or big open spaces with high ceilings, commissioning
and installation time can be increased if the right approach is not employed. When
dealing with such applications, it is often almost impossible to identify the exact
location of sampling holes and more importantly, identify if the sampling hole is the
correct size, creating unnecessary delays.
Honeywell’s CLIP Hole Identification system is designed to alleviate such potential

Maximum Pipe Network Pressure 7 bar (-30oC + 70oC)
ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATION
Application Temperature Range -30oC + 70oC
Application Humidity Range 5% to 95% Relative
Humidity
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATION
Length 55mm
Weight 11g
Width 30.5mm
Tube Outer Diameter 25mm-27mm
Colour Body RAL9005 Material ABS
Colour Rubber Variable material TPE
PART NUMBERS (HARSH ENVIRONMENT VARIANT) -
SUPPLIED AS A 5 PACK OF CLIPS
F-PC-HE-2 Pipe Clip Harsh Env 2.0mm (5.64) Main colour RED
F-PC-HE-2.5 Pipe Clip Harsh Env. 2.5mm (6/64) Main colour: RED / Tab colour RED
F-PC-HE-3 Pipe Clip Harsh Env. 3.0mm (1/8) Main colour: ORANGE
F-PC-HE-3.5 Pipe Clip Harsh Env. 3.5mm (9/64) Main colour: ORANGE / Tab colour ORANGE
F-PC-HE-4 Pipe Clip Harsh Env. 4.0mm (5/32) Main colour: YELLOW
F-PC-HE-4.5 Pipe Clip Harsh Env. 4.5mm (11/64) Main colour: YELLOW
F-PC-HE-5 Pipe Clip Harsh Env. 5.0mm (13/64) Main colour: YELLOW / Tab colour YELLOW
F-PC-HE-5.5 Pipe Clip Harsh Env. 5.5mm (7/32) Main colour: GREEN
F-PC-HE-6 Pipe Clip Harsh Env. 6.0mm (15/64) Main colour: GREEN / Tab colour GREEN
F-PC-HE-6.5 Pipe Clip Harsh Env. 6.5mm (1/4) Main colour: BLUE
PART NUMBERS (STANDARD VARIANT) -
SUPPLIED AS A 5 PACK OF CLIPS
F-PC-O Pipe Clip blind Main colour BLACK / Tab-colour-Black
F-PC-2 Pipe Clip 2.0mm (5/64) Main colour: RED
F-PC-2.5 Pipe Clip 2.5mm (6/64) Main colour: RED / Tab colour RED
F-PC-3 Pipe Clip 3.0mm (1/8) Main colour: ORANGE
F-PC-3.5 Pipe Clip 3.5mm (9/64) Main colour: ORANGE / Tab colour ORANGE
F-PC-4 Pipe Clip 4.0mm (5/32) Main colour: YELLOW
F-PC-4.5 Pipe Clip 4.5mm (11/64) Main colour: YELLOW / Tab colour YELLOW
F-PC-5 Pipe Clip 5.0mm (13/64) Main colour: GREEN
F-PC-5.5 Pipe Clip 5.5mm (7/32) Main colour: GREEN / Tab colour GREEN
F-PC-6 Pipe Clip 6.0mm (15/64) Main colour: BLUE
F-PC-6.5 Pipe Clip 6.5mm (1/4) Main colour: BLUE / Tab colour BLUE
For More information
Contact your Business Manager
Honeywell
140 Waterside Road